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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 6 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
12.4.2025 - 9:14 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 59.98 640 A 29.15 30.83
2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 1:01.45 595 A 29.23 32.22
3. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 1:01.46 595 A 29.35 32.11
4. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.54 593 A 29.41 32.13
5. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 1:01.98 580 A 30.16 31.82
6. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:02.32 571 A 29.24 33.08
7. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:02.40 569 A 29.83 32.57
8. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1:02.93 554 A 30.74 32.19
9. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:03.30 545 B 29.83 33.47

10. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.37 543 B 30.42 32.95
11. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.52 539 B 30.57 32.95
12. SKOUMPI, Effrosyni 08 Limassol 1:04.13 524 B 30.06 34.07
13. MEROTTO, Emma 09 Montebelluna Nuoto 1:04.18 523 B
14. PANAGIOTOU, Eirini 09 Limassol 1:04.33 519 B 30.51 33.82
15. PROTOPAPA, Olivia Andrea 08 Limassol 1:04.46 516 B 29.93 34.53
16. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:04.54 514 B 31.62 32.92
17. LAMESTA, Giada 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:04.86 506 R 31.32 33.54
18. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:05.75 486 R 31.36 34.39
19. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 1:05.84 484 31.92 33.92
20. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:05.90 483 31.75 34.15
21. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.13 478 30.91 35.22
22. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:07.14 456 31.77 35.37
23. CHRISTODOULOU, Marina 08 Limassol 1:07.24 454 33.48 33.76
24. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:07.27 454 32.00 35.27
25. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 1:07.41 451 31.56 35.85
26. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:07.55 448 31.97 35.58
27. CHRISTODOULOU, Elena 10 Limassol 1:07.83 443 32.40 35.43
28. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 1:08.17 436 32.08 36.09
29. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 1:08.51 429 32.53 35.98
30. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.63 427 33.69 34.94
31. VENTURA, Elizabeth 11 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:09.19 417 33.33 35.86

LOIZIDI, Photini 10 Limassol 1:09.19 417 32.96 36.23
33. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 1:09.34 414 32.31 37.03
34. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 1:09.40 413 32.46 36.94
35. SOLOMOU, Constantina 11 Limassol 1:09.51 411 33.78 35.73
36. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 1:09.54 411 32.51 37.03
37. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 1:09.65 409 32.79 36.86
38. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 1:09.80 406 33.17 36.63
39. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:10.06 402 33.07 36.99
40. PANAGIOTOU, Ioanna 11 Limassol 1:10.19 399 33.76 36.43
41. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:10.35 397 33.02 37.33
42. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:10.61 392 33.04 37.57
43. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 1:10.70 391 33.44 37.26
44. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 1:11.09 384 34.36 36.73
45. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 1:11.45 379 33.79 37.66
46. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 1:11.97 370 35.00 36.97
47. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 1:12.40 364 33.82 38.58
48. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:12.71 359 33.37 39.34
49. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:13.57 347 35.32 38.25
50. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 1:13.68 345 34.92 38.76
51. MICHAILIDOU, Irene 11 Limassol 1:14.16 339 35.70 38.46
52. RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 1:14.24 337 34.42 39.82
53. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 BPK 1:14.60 333 35.80 38.80
54. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.81 330 35.89 38.92
55. BAJIC, Sara 11 22. April, BL 1:15.41 322 35.61 39.80
56. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 1:15.62 319 36.49 39.13
57. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:15.96 315 35.84 40.12
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 6, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

58. OBRADOVIC, Zeljka 10 Tri Delfina 1:17.26 299 36.01 41.25
59. PETTEMERIDOU, Evelina 12 Limassol 1:18.06 290 39.74 38.32
60. GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April 1:18.18 289 36.02 42.16
61. KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 1:19.11 279 35.81 43.30
62. DENIC, Sofija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.81 234 39.65 44.16
63. VISEKRUNA, Sofija 08 22. April, BL 1:24.12 232 38.65 45.47
64. ERCEVIC, Iva 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.62 220 39.97 45.65
65. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 1:26.57 213 39.10 47.47
66. JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:26.79 211 39.75 47.04
67. KUTLACA, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.73 204 40.05 47.68
68. BOSKOVIC, Sara 10 Sk Tent 1:29.30 194 42.54 46.76
69. LUKIC, Nevena 12 Sk Tent 1:29.87 190 39.95 49.92
70. MILJKOVIC, Nina 11 Usce 1:34.86 161 42.65 52.21
71. VRELJAKOVIC, Sara 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:39.08 142 45.02 54.06

DSQ SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 1:02.61 29.66 32.95

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 1:01.46 595 A 29.35 32.11
2. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.54 593 A 29.41 32.13
3. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 1:01.98 580 A 30.16 31.82
4. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:02.32 571 A 29.24 33.08
5. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1:02.93 554 A 30.74 32.19
6. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:03.30 545 B 29.83 33.47
7. SKOUMPI, Effrosyni 08 Limassol 1:04.13 524 B 30.06 34.07
8. MEROTTO, Emma 09 Montebelluna Nuoto 1:04.18 523 B
9. PANAGIOTOU, Eirini 09 Limassol 1:04.33 519 B 30.51 33.82

10. PROTOPAPA, Olivia Andrea 08 Limassol 1:04.46 516 B 29.93 34.53
11. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:04.54 514 B 31.62 32.92
12. LAMESTA, Giada 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:04.86 506 R 31.32 33.54
13. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:05.90 483 31.75 34.15
14. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:07.14 456 31.77 35.37
15. CHRISTODOULOU, Marina 08 Limassol 1:07.24 454 33.48 33.76
16. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:07.27 454 32.00 35.27
17. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 1:07.41 451 31.56 35.85
18. CHRISTODOULOU, Elena 10 Limassol 1:07.83 443 32.40 35.43
19. LOIZIDI, Photini 10 Limassol 1:09.19 417 32.96 36.23
20. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 1:09.34 414 32.31 37.03
21. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 1:09.54 411 32.51 37.03
22. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:10.06 402 33.07 36.99
23. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:10.35 397 33.02 37.33
24. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:12.71 359 33.37 39.34
25. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 BPK 1:14.60 333 35.80 38.80
26. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 1:15.62 319 36.49 39.13
27. OBRADOVIC, Zeljka 10 Tri Delfina 1:17.26 299 36.01 41.25
28. DENIC, Sofija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.81 234 39.65 44.16
29. VISEKRUNA, Sofija 08 22. April, BL 1:24.12 232 38.65 45.47
30. JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:26.79 211 39.75 47.04
31. BOSKOVIC, Sara 10 Sk Tent 1:29.30 194 42.54 46.76

DSQ SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 1:02.61 29.66 32.95

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.37 543 B 30.42 32.95
2. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.52 539 B 30.57 32.95
3. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:05.75 486 R 31.36 34.39
4. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 1:05.84 484 31.92 33.92
5. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.13 478 30.91 35.22
6. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:07.55 448 31.97 35.58
7. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 1:08.17 436 32.08 36.09
8. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 1:08.51 429 32.53 35.98
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 6, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

9. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.63 427 33.69 34.94
10. VENTURA, Elizabeth 11 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:09.19 417 33.33 35.86
11. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 1:09.40 413 32.46 36.94
12. SOLOMOU, Constantina 11 Limassol 1:09.51 411 33.78 35.73
13. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 1:09.65 409 32.79 36.86
14. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 1:09.80 406 33.17 36.63
15. PANAGIOTOU, Ioanna 11 Limassol 1:10.19 399 33.76 36.43
16. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:10.61 392 33.04 37.57
17. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 1:10.70 391 33.44 37.26
18. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 1:11.09 384 34.36 36.73
19. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 1:11.45 379 33.79 37.66
20. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 1:11.97 370 35.00 36.97
21. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 1:12.40 364 33.82 38.58
22. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:13.57 347 35.32 38.25
23. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 1:13.68 345 34.92 38.76
24. MICHAILIDOU, Irene 11 Limassol 1:14.16 339 35.70 38.46
25. RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 1:14.24 337 34.42 39.82
26. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.81 330 35.89 38.92
27. BAJIC, Sara 11 22. April, BL 1:15.41 322 35.61 39.80
28. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:15.96 315 35.84 40.12
29. PETTEMERIDOU, Evelina 12 Limassol 1:18.06 290 39.74 38.32
30. GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April 1:18.18 289 36.02 42.16
31. KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 1:19.11 279 35.81 43.30
32. ERCEVIC, Iva 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.62 220 39.97 45.65
33. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 1:26.57 213 39.10 47.47
34. KUTLACA, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.73 204 40.05 47.68
35. LUKIC, Nevena 12 Sk Tent 1:29.87 190 39.95 49.92
36. MILJKOVIC, Nina 11 Usce 1:34.86 161 42.65 52.21
37. VRELJAKOVIC, Sara 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:39.08 142 45.02 54.06


